\ ~ Q\'r .'.:. _:A

RLIURNTIV.  ANMerlican savings, :#'SB
- 1001 Main Street

Dyer; IN 46311
{ 9201221'7 PROMISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is entered into by and between AMERICAN: SAVINGS, FSB, a
uU.S., Corporation, hereinafter referred to as Lender, and Louis A. Green and
Geraldine A. Green, husband and wifeé, hereinafter referred to as Borrower.

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

1. Borrower is indebted to Lender in the sum set out in paragraph (3)
below, which debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the Borrower for the
original sum of SIXTY THOUSAND AND NO/100($60,000.00) DOLLARS, bearing date
of July 31, 1989, secured by a Mortgage on certain real estate, which is:
recorded on the 3rd day of August, 1989, as Document No.050236, in the Office .
of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2, Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage.

3. The balance remaining unpaid upon the aforesaid indebtedness. of the date
hereof is the sum of $56,958.80 with interest paid to February 1, 1992.

For mutual consideration, the recelpt of whlch is hereby acknowledged,
the Lender and Borrower are both desirous of and agree to modify the terms of
said Note and Mortgage as follows:

A. The Borrower promlses and agrees to pay to the order of Lender the sum

of $56,958.80 payable in monthly installments of $544.33, with interest at
8. 00% per annum includine nrincinal and interect Frmam 2 /1 /92 CommenClng On

the 1st day of M< d_a_liKe sum_on the £ each and every
month thereafter 1 inC Rl RN {nite: 1 in full except
that the final p¢ % -ne entlre 1ndebtedness ; hereby shall be
due and payable E l@%' f sooner paid, all
without relief fr on and appralsemen aws and w attorney fees in

the event of default Thls Document is the property of
|
B. In addition| te the t!h%!ﬁ‘fﬁ&?&“b‘%’ B}‘ﬁ{&'iﬂgf and interest as set out

heretofore, Borrower hereby reaffirms and agrees to abide by all of the
terms, conditions and ven; ntained ™ in 1foresaid Real Estate
Mortgage and Note as modified heréin.

C. Borrower specifically agrees, presents an cknowledges that proper
legal and adequa 3 consideration | is being given | them to enter into this
Agreement and that Borrower is and continues to be legally bound and
obligated for, by and L r said indebte ss.

D. The Borrower urther agrees that 111 terms, conditions and covenants of
the aforesaid 1r\ *edness shalk yeémainenaltered and ir full force and
effect except as rein expresslj wndified,

IN WITNESS W ", the Lendak ang Borrower have o d this Agreement
the 21st day of I . 1992,
;
AMERIC VIN;S— W
menE B. “Knapp, Jr.,Pre51dent Loxjs A. Gfeen
- (73
=
ATT dﬁ %MA&/ ﬁ/},{/ﬂg o E
j§§ %Zjiﬂ{, /Geraldine A. Green 3 S%5
Denise L. Knapp, Sec¥ktary gg w0 ggg
3% wn P
STATE OF INDIANA) gﬁ a giﬁ
)SS: E = 3"
COUNTY OF LAKE ) ‘ z g§: ;

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear Clement B.
Knapp, Jr., President, and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of
American Savings, FSB, and Louis A. Green and Geraldine A. Green, husband and
- wife, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.
‘ Dated this 21st day of February, 1992.
.WITths ‘MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL. . , -~
X 3 )
: A 3ok .
- ¢‘¥}}‘ + arolyp/S. Zwiyae,—/Nothry Public
My Commlsglon Expires: 10/20/95 0
{§County sf>Residence: Lake 0
Erepared'by Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law ’7

o

F e
gy
,.




